
COW
PATTIES™

International Gamco, Inc.

800-524-2626
www.intlgamco.com

IMPORTANT NOTICE: Due to rapidly changing laws and regulations,
we cannot be responsible for the legality of the use of this product by any
particular purchaser. Each purchaser should determine for themselves
that the use of this product is permitted in their locality.
Games with a ticket count exceeding 4,000, the top individual
prize greater than $500 or less than a 65% player payout and
progressive pull-tab games are not available for sale in Pennsylvania,
Louisiana, and Mississippi.

©2010 INTERNATIONAL GAMCO, INC.
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED 2-3-10

ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN
MULTIPLE WINNERS

©2010 INTERNATIONAL GAMCO, INC. • OMAHA, NE ALL RIGHTS RESERVED 1-26-10

IG1109CH
FORM

1109CH

ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

2 WINNERS

10 WINNERS 3 WINNERS

198 WINNERS

2 WINNERS

©2010 INTERNATIONAL GAMCO, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED FORM 1109CH

$100
$100
$50
$25
$2

10 WINNERS

7 WINNERS

5 WINNERS

4 WINNERS

204 WINNERS
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SHOWN IN TICKET WINDOW



COW PATTIES™ MN Extended Payouts

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

50¢

50¢

3,136

COW PATTIES FORM 1109AK/50¢

3,136

$1,568.00

$1,568.00

6
4
5
6

225

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
50.00
25.00
3.00
1.00

$ 600.00
200.00
125.00
18.00

225.00
$1,168.00

$1,168.00

$400.00

$400.00
74.49%

1-22-10

74.49%

5 DEALS PER CASE

1
1
1
3
4
2
1
2
2
3

211

Winner
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$151.00
125.00
103.00
100.00
50.00
25.00
6.00
5.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

$ 151.00
125.00
103.00
300.00
200.00
50.00
6.00

10.00
6.00
6.00

211.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

2,548

COW PATTIES FORM 1109AL/$1.00

2,548

$2,548.00

$2,548.00

7
6
4
8

233

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
100.00
50.00
5.00
2.00

$ 700.00
600.00
200.00
40.00

466.00
$2,006.00

$2,006.00

$542.00

$542.00
78.73%

1-22-10

78.73%

5 DEALS PER CASE

1
1
2
3
6
2
1
1
1
1
3

216

Winner
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winners

$152.00
150.00
107.00
102.00
100.00
55.00
10.00
9.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
2.00

$ 152.00
150.00
214.00
306.00
600.00
110.00
10.00
9.00
6.00
5.00

12.00
432.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

3,136

COW PATTIES FORM 1109CH/$1.00

3,136

$3,136.00

$3,136.00

10
7
5
4

204

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
100.00

50.00
25.00

2.00

$1,000.00
700.00
250.00
100.00
408.00

$2,458.00

$2,458.00

$678.00

$678.00
78.38%

1-22-10

78.38%

5 DEALS PER CASE

4
1
1
1
1
6
2
1
3
2

185

Winners
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winners

$202.00
152.00
150.00
125.00
102.00
100.00

50.00
25.00

6.00
4.00
2.00

$ 808.00
152.00
150.00
125.00
102.00
600.00
100.00

25.00
18.00

8.00
370.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

3,185

COW PATTIES FORM 1109AU/$1.00

3,185

$3,185.00

$3,185.00

8
8
6

16
330

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
100.00

50.00
10.00

1.00

$ 800.00
800.00
300.00
160.00
330.00

$2,390.00

$2,390.00

$795.00

$795.00
75.04%

1-22-10

75.04%

5 DEALS PER CASE

3
1
1
2
2
4
1
3
2
2
1

325

Winners
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winners

$201.00
160.00
150.00
110.00
101.00
100.00

70.00
50.00
30.00
20.00
10.00

1.00

$ 603.00
160.00
150.00
220.00
202.00
400.00

70.00
150.00

60.00
40.00
10.00

325.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

3,185

COW PATTIES FORM 1109AX/$1.00

3,185

$3,185.00

$3,185.00

8
8
6

16
190

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$100.00
100.00

55.00
5.00
2.00

$ 800.00
800.00
330.00

80.00
380.00

$2,390.00

$2,390.00

$795.00

$795.00
75.04%

1-22-10

75.04%

5 DEALS PER CASE

3
1
1
2
2
4
1
3
2
2
1

185

Winners
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winners

$202.00
160.00
155.00
105.00
102.00
100.00

65.00
55.00
15.00
10.00

5.00
2.00

$ 606.00
160.00
155.00
210.00
204.00
400.00

65.00
165.00

30.00
20.00

5.00
370.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

3,920

COW PATTIES FORM 1109BA/$1.00

3,920

$3,920.00

$3,920.00

7
9
6
5

369

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$200.00
100.00

50.00
5.00
1.00

$1,400.00
900.00
300.00

25.00
369.00

$2,994.00

$2,994.00

$926.00

$926.00
76.38%

1-22-10

76.38%

4 DEALS PER CASE

2
1
1
3
2
1
5
3
1
1

365

Winners
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winner
Winners

$301.00
250.00
201.00
200.00
105.00
101.00
100.00

50.00
10.00

5.00
1.00

$ 602.00
250.00
201.00
600.00
210.00
101.00
500.00
150.00

10.00
5.00

365.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$1.00

$1.00

3,920

COW PATTIES FORM 1109BD/$1.00

3,920

$3,920.00

$3,920.00

4
2
8
4
2

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$300.00
200.00
100.00
100.00
50.00

$1,200.00
400.00
800.00
400.00
100.00

$2,900.00

$2,900.00

$1,020.00

$1,020.00
73.98%

1-22-10

73.98%

4 DEALS PER CASE

6
10
2

Winners
Winners
Winners

$300.00
100.00
50.00

$1,800.00
1,000.00

100.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ...........
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$2.00

$2.00

2,450

COW PATTIES FORM 1109BF/$2.00

2,450

$4,900.00

$4,900.00

8
8
8
5

253

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$200.00
100.00
50.00
10.00
4.00

$1,600.00
800.00
400.00
50.00

1,012.00
$3,862.00

$3,862.00

$1,038.00

$1,038.00
78.82%

1-22-10

78.82%

6 DEALS PER CASE

2
1
1
6
1
2
3
1
2
3

240

Winners
Winner
Winner
Winners
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winner
Winners
Winners
Winners

$250.00
220.00
214.00
200.00
150.00
104.00
100.00
50.00
18.00
8.00
4.00

$ 500.00
220.00
214.00

1,200.00
150.00
208.00
300.00
50.00
36.00
24.00

960.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$2.00

$2.00

3,920

COW PATTIES FORM 1109CL/$2.00

3,920

$7,840.00

$7,840.00

8
8

12
48

250

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$300.00
300.00
25.00
5.00
2.00

$2,400.00
2,400.00

300.00
240.00
500.00

$5,840.00

$5,840.00

$2,000.00

$2,000.00
74.49%

1-22-10

74.49%

4 DEALS PER CASE

16
4
4
4
8

12
210

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$312.00
50.00
25.00
10.00
5.00
4.00
2.00

$4,992.00
200.00
100.00
40.00
40.00
48.00

420.00

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........

TAKES IN: @ ........
PAYS OUT:

@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........
@ .........

DEFINITE PAYOUT ............
GROSS PROFIT ...........
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

EXTENDED PAYOUT

$2.00

$2.00

3,969

COW PATTIES FORM 1109BQ/$2.00

3,969

$7,938.00

$7,938.00

8
4
4
4

276

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$500.00
250.00
100.00

50.00
2.00

$4,000.00
1,000.00

400.00
200.00
552.00

$6,152.00

$6,152.00

$1,786.00

$1,786.00
77.50%

1-22-10

77.50%

4 DEALS PER CASE

8
2
2
2
2

274

Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners
Winners

$500.00
350.00
250.00
102.00
100.00

2.00

$4,000.00
700.00
500.00
204.00
200.00
548.00

CASES DEALSOR

2-3-10

12
CASES DEALSOR

15
CASES DEALSOR

16
CASES DEALSOR

17
CASES DEALSOR

17

CASES DEALSOR

18
CASES DEALSOR

18
CASES DEALSOR

17
CASES DEALSOR

20
CASES DEALSOR

16


