

3 WINNERS



©2010 INTERNATIONAL GAMCO, INC. • OMAHA, NE ALL RIGHTS RESERVED 1-36-14









ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

IMPORTANT NOTICE: Due to rapidly changing laws and regulations, we cannot be responsible for the legality of the use of this product by any particular purchaser. Each purchaser should determine for themselves that the use of this product is permitted in their locality.

Games with a ticket count exceeding 4,000, the top individual prize greater than \$500 or less than a 65% player payout and progressive pull-tab games are not available for sale in Pennsylvania, Louislana, and Mississippi.

©2010 INTERNATIONAL GAMCO, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED 2-3-10



COW PATTIES™ MN Extended Payouts





ORDER-



ORDER-



ORDER-



ORDER



ORDER-



CASES OR DEALS



CASES OR DEALS



CASES •	RDEALS



CASES OR DEALS

OSTE
(217°s)
ENNER

CASES	OR DE	ALS \	WNE
Cow Pat	TIES	FORM 110	9AK/50¢
TAKES IN: PAYS OUT:	3,136 @	50¢\$	1,568.00
6 Wini 4 Wini 5 Wini 6 Wini 225 Wini DEFINITE P.	ners @ ners @ ners @ ners @ AYOUT 74.	100.00\$ 50.00 25.00 3.00 1.00	200.00 125.00 18.00 225.00 11,168.00
		\$	400.00
5 DEALS PER C EXTE TAKES IN: PAYS OUT:	ENDE	D PAY () 50¢\$	
1 Winr 1 Winr 1 Winr 3 Winr 4 Winr 2 Winr 2 Winr 2 Winr 3 Winr 211 Winr	ner @ 1 ners @ 1	51.00	151.00 125.00 103.00 300.00 200.00 50.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 211.00

DEFINITE PAYOUT 74.49%\$1,168.00 GROSS PROFIT...... \$400.00

Cow Patties	FORM 1109AL/\$1.00
TAKES IN: 2,548 PAYS OUT:	@ \$1.00\$2,548.00
7 Winners @ 6 Winners @	\$100.00\$ 700.00 100.00 600.00
4 Winners @ 8 Winners @	50.00 200.00 5.00 40.00
	2.00 466.00 78.73%\$2,006.00
GROSS PROFIT	
5 DEALS PER CASE	

ROSS PROFIT	\$54
DEALS PER CASE	

5 DEALS PER CASE	
EXTENDED PAY	OUT
TAKES IN: 2,548 @ \$1.00	\$2,548.00
PAYS OUT: 1 Winner @ \$152.00	150.00 214.00 306.00 600.00 110.00
3 Winners @ 4.00 216 Winners @ 2.00	12.00
DEFINITE PAYOUT 78.73%	
GROSS PROFIT	\$542.00
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS	1-22-10

TAK

EXTENDED PAYOUT TAKES IN: 3,136 @ \$1.00 \$3,136.00 PAYS OUT: 4 Winners @ \$202.00 \$808.00 1 Winner @ 152.00 152.00 1 50.00 150.00 1 Winner @ 150.00 125.00 1 25.00 125.00
PAYS OUT: 4 Winners @ \$202.00\$ 808.00 1 Winner @ 152.00 152.00 1 Winner @ 150.00 150.00
4 Winners @ \$202.00\$ 808.00 1 Winner @ 152.00 152.00 1 Winner @ 150.00 150.00
1 Winner @ 150.00 150.00
1 11111101 @ 120.00 120.00
1 Winner @ 102.00 102.00 6 Winners @ 100.00 600.00
2 Winners @ 50.00 100.00 1 Winner @ 25.00 25.00
3 Winners @ 6.00 18.00 2 Winners @ 4.00 8.00
185 Winners @ 2.00 370.00

I U WIIIIIU 3 W	0.00	. 10.00
2 Winners @	4.00	8.00
185 Winners @	2.00	. 370.00
DEFINITE PAYOUT	78.38%	\$2,458.00
DEFINITE PAYOUT GROSS PROF	IT	\$678.00
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULT	TIPLE WINNERS	1-22-10

Cow Pat	TIES	FORM '	1109AL	J/\$1.00
TAKES IN: PAYS OUT:	3,185	§ @ \$1.00 .	\$3	,185.00
8 Winr 8 Winr		\$100.00 100.00	\$	800.00 800.00
6 Winr	iers @	50.00		300.00
330 Winr	iers @	1.00		330.00
DEFINITE PA				
5 DEALS PER CA		1	., ψ,	00.00
EVE	NID.	- D		

DEFINITE PAYOUT 75.04%	\$2,390.00
GROSS PROFIT	\$795.00
5 DEALS PER CASE	
EXTENDED PAY	OUT
TAKES IN: 3,185 @ \$1.00	\$3,185.00
PAYS OUT:	φ 000 00
3 Winners @ \$201.00 1 Winner @ 160.00	100.00
1 Winner @ 160.00 1 Winner @ 150.00	
2 Winners @ 110.00	000.00
2 Winners @ 101 00	
4 Winners @ 100.00 1 Winner @ 70.00	70.00
3 Winners @ 70.00 3 Winners @ 50.00	. ,
2 Winnare (n) 3111111	
2 Winners @ 20.00	. 40.00
1 Winner @ 10.00	
325 Winners @ 1.00	
DEFINITE PAYOUT 75.04%	
GROSS PROFIT	\$795.00

Cow Pat	TIES	FORM	1109A)	(/\$1.00
TAKES IN: PAYS OUT:	3,185	@ \$1.00	\$3	,185.00
8 Winn 8 Winn	ers @ ers @	\$100.00 100.00 55.00 5.00		800.00 800.00 330.00 80.00
190 Winn Definite PA Gross P	YOUT	75.04%	\$2	
5 DEALS PER CA	SE			
TAKES IN:		@ \$1.00		

TAKES IN: PAYS OUT: 3 Winner 1 Winner 1 Winner 2 Winner 2 Winner	S @ @ S @ S @	\$202.00 160.00 155.00 105.00 102.00		606.00 160.00 155.00
4 Winner 1 Winner 2 Winner 2 Winner 1 Winner 1 Winner 185 Winner DEFINITE PAY GROSS PR ANY CARD MAY CONTAL	© 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	65.00 55.00 15.00 10.00 5.00 2.00 75.04%	<u>\$2</u>	5.00 370.00

ORDER-**CASESOR DEALS**

ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS





CASES OR DEALS







—ORI	DER
CACEC.	- DEALC
CASE50	R DEALS

ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS



1-22-10

ORDER-**CASES OR DEALS**



Cow Patties	FORM 1109BA/\$1.00
TAKES IN: 3,9 PAYS_OUT:	20 @ \$1.00 \$3,920.00
7 Winners @ 9 Winners @	900 n 100 n
6 Winners @ 5 Winners @	50.00 300.00 5.00 25.00 1.00 369.00
	<u> </u>
GROSS PROF	FIT \$926.00
4 DEALS PER CASE	
EXTEN	DED PAYOUT

JUJ WIIIIUI W	1.00	003.00
DEFINITE PAYOUT	Г 76.38%	\$2,994.00
GROSS PROF		926.00
4 DEALS PER CASE	,	
	DED DAV	THE
	DED PAYO	
	20 @ \$1.00	\$3,920.00
PAYS OUT:		
2 Winners @		
1 Winner @	250.00	250.00
1 Winner @ 3 Winners @	201.00 200.00	201.00 600.00
2 Winners @	105.00	210.00
1 Winner @	101.00	101.00
5 Winners @	a 100 00	500.00
3 Winners @	50.00	150.00
I 1 Winner (a	n 1(1()()	10.00
1 Winner @	5.00	5.00
365 Winners @	0 1.00	365.00

DEFINITE PAYOUT 76.38%\$2,994.00 GROSS PROFIT...... \$926.00

Cow Patties	FORM 1109BD/\$1.00
TAKES IN: 3,920 PAYS OUT:	@ \$1.00 \$3,920.00
4 Winners @ 2 Winners @	\$300.00 \$1,200.00 200.00 400.00
8 Winners @ 4 Winners @	100.00 800.00 100.00 400.00
2 Winners @	50.00 <u>100.00</u>
GROSS PROFIT	73.98%\$2,900.00 \$1,020.00
4 DEALS PER CASE	τ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

2 Winners	S @	50.00.		100.00
DEFINITE PAYO)UT 7	3.98%	\$2	,900.00
GROSS PR	OFIT	· 	\$1.0	20.00
4 DEALS PER CASE			, ,-	
EXTEN	IDE	D P	AYO	UT
TAKES IN:	3,920	@ \$1.00	\$3	,920.00
PAYS OUT:		ቀባበባ በበ	0.4	000 00
6 Winners	(0)	\$300.00.	الْم	,000.00
10 Winners 2 Winners	(0)	100.00		,000.00
2 Winners	<i>@</i>	50.00.	·····	100.00
DEFINITE PAYO)UT 7	3.98%	\$2	,900.00
GROSS PR				
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN	MULTIPLI	E WINNERS		1-22-10



Cow Patties	FORM 1109BF/\$2.00
TAKES IN: 2,45	0 @ \$2.00 \$4,900.00
PAYS OUT: 8 Winners @ 8 Winners @	\$200.00 \$1,600.00 100.00 800.00
8 Winners @	50.00 400.00 10.00 50.00
253 Winners @	4.00 <u>1,012.00</u> 78.82% \$3,862.00
	T\$5,002.00
6 DEALS PER CASE	

6 DEALS PER CASE
EXTENDED PAYOUT
TAKES IN: 2,450 @ \$2.00 \$4,900.00
PAYS OUT: 2 Winners @ \$250.00\$ 500.00
1 Winner @ 220.00 220.00
1 Winner @ 214.00 214.00 6 Winners @ 200.00 1,200.00
1 Winner @ 150.00 150.00
3 Winners @ 100.00 300.00
1 Winner @ 50.00 50.00 2 Winners @ 18.00 36.00
3 Winners @ 8.00 24.00
240 Winners @ 4.00 960.00
DEFINITE PAYOUT 78.82%\$3,862.00 GROSS PROFIT\$1,038.00
αποσο τ ποι π ψ1,000.00

ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS

Cow Patties	FORM 1109CL/\$2.00
TAKES IN: 3,920 PAYS OUT:	@ \$2.00 \$7,840.00
8 Winners @ 8 Winners @	\$300.00 \$2,400.00 300.00 2,400.00 25.00 300.00 5.00 240.00 2.00 500.00
DEFINITE PAYOUT	74.49%\$5,840.00
GROSS PROFII	「\$2,000.00
4 DEALS PER CASE	
EXTEND	ED PAYOUT
TAKES IN: 3,920 PAYS OUT:	@ \$2.00 \$7,840.00
16 Winners @	\$312.00\$4,992.00

TAKES IN: 3,920 @ \$2.00	\$7.840.00
PAYS OUT:	. ,
16 Winners @ \$312.00	\$4,992.00
4 Winners @ 50.00	200.00
4 Winners @ 25.00	100.00
4 Winners @ 10.00	40.00
8 Winners @ 5.00	40.00
12 Winners @ 4.00	48.00
210 Winners @ 2.00	420.00
DEFINITE PAYOUT 74.49%	\$5,840.00
GROSS PROFIT	\$2,000.00
ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS	

COW PAT	TIES	FORM 1	109BQ/\$2.00
TAKES IN: PAYS OUT:	3,969	9 @ \$2.00	\$7,938.00
8 Winn 4 Winn 4 Winn	ers @ ers @	250.00 100.00	\$4,000.00 1,000.00 400.00 200.00 552.00
DEFINITE PA	YOUT	77.50%	\$6,152.00
4 DEALS PER CA			. ,
EXTE			YOUT
TAKES IN: PAYS OUT:	3,969	9 @ \$2.00.	\$7,938.00

I	TAKES IN:	3,969	@ \$2.00	١\$	7,938.00
ı	PAYS OUT:				,
ı	8 Winner	rs @	\$500.00	\$2	1,000.00
ı	2 Winner	rs @	350.00		700.00
ı	2 Winner	rs @	250.00		500.00
ı	2 Winner	rs @	102.00		204.00
ı	2 Winner	rs @	100.00		200.00
ı	274 Winner	rs @	2.00		548.00
I	DEFINITE PAY	OUT 1	77.50%	\$6	3,152.00
I	GROSS PF	ROFIT	「	\$1.7	786.00
ı	ANY CARD MAY CONTA				
1					

ANY CARD MAY CONTAIN MULTIPLE WINNERS